
PingPongParkinson World Championships 2023
Wels (Austria)

Final Standings
Final Standings Main Draw

Event Pos Name Association

WS1 KOYAMA, Rie Japan1
ALLEY, Margie USA2
ILDAL, Elisabeth Denmark3
KIND, Silke Germany3
ROBINSON, Anat Israel5
BRAUCKMANN, Juliane Germany5
WILKE, Kerstin Germany5
KATO, Yurie Japan5

WS2 KANIE, Mayumi Japan1
ISHIHARA, Noriko Japan2
LEIDENBERGER, Anke Germany3
AX RIISE, Eva Sweden3
KOCBEK, Danica Slovenia5
ROSE, Jan USA5
KLEIN, Nadine Germany5
CZERNICKI, Sandra Germany5

WS3 HELLINGER, Claudia Austria1
JAN, Agnes Austria2
TABONE, Anna Malta3
ANDO, Hiromi Japan3
DILL, Claudia Germany5
THIEDE, Gabriele Germany5
WÄNESKOG, Maria Sweden5
FREUND, Zdislava Czechia5

MS1 FLUES, Thorsten Germany1
ROZENBLAT, Ilya USA2
EZZAT-AHMADI, Hamid USA3
TEPPE, Holger Germany3
HASE, Norbert Germany5
KOURIL, Premysl Czechia5
WIMMER, Roland Austria5
BOOMHUIS, Thorsten Germany5

MS2 CAPAN, Ivan Croatia1
VITANC, Marjan Slovenia2
BEZERRA DE ALBUQUERQUE, Carlos Brazil3
GÜHMANN, Maik Germany3
WISSLER, Harry Germany5
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MS2 SJÖSTEDT, Jörgen Sweden5
SCHENKER, Markus Switzerland5
VAN HAUTE, Michel France5

MS3 MEGLA, Rino Croatia1
LEE, Gary England2
ZIAJA, Jörg Germany3
STAINTHORPE, Neil England3
ZAVRTANIK, Damijan Slovenia5
STRAUß, Karl Austria5
COOK, Rob England5
CAPUDER, Rudolf Slovenia5
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Event Pos Name Association

KANIE, Mayumi Japan1WD1
JapanKOYAMA, Rie

ILDAL, Elisabeth Denmark2
IsraelROBINSON, Anat

AHMERKAMP-BÖHME, Jutta Germany3
GermanyPLEHN, Maria Brigitte

KIND, Silke Germany3
GermanySALINGRÉ, Gabi

BRANDT, Dorothea Germany5
GermanyWILKE, Kerstin

PAUL, Joy Scotland5
USAALLEY, Margie

SCHALLER, Negin Austria1WD2
AustriaHELLINGER, Claudia

CZERNICKI, Sandra Germany2
GermanyKRIPPNER, Lucia

LEIDENBERGER, Anke Germany3
GermanyREHR, Claudia

HOFNER, Hermine Austria3
AustriaJAN, Agnes

KERNTOPF, Ewa Poland5
MaltaTABONE, Anna

KANIA, Manuela Germany5
USAROSE, Jan

QWINTH, Cecilia Sweden1WD3
SwedenWÄNESKOG, Maria

JONES, Pauline England2
JapanANDO, Hiromi

HERRMANN, Andrea Germany3
GermanySTAHLBERG, Silvia

KLEIN, Nadine Germany3
GermanyTHIEDE, Gabriele

HAFFNER-PEICHL, Andrea Austria5
AustriaMUHRER, Christiane

ERITSCHER-TINHOFER, Claudia Austria5
AustriaHÖLLRIGL, Verena

SCHEURIG, Petra Germany5
GermanySOLBERG, Cornelia

KEIPER, Ulrike Germany5
GermanyMÜLLNER, Andrea

BOOMHUIS, Thorsten Germany1MD1
GermanyFLUES, Thorsten

EZZAT-AHMADI, Hamid USA2
USAROZENBLAT, Ilya

GUNVAD, Morton Denmark3
DenmarkSMIDT, Finn

DERHELD, Peter Germany3
DenmarkJERSLUND, Jesper

CAEIRO, Damasio Portugal5
GermanyKUHN, Richard

HESS, Dieter Germany5
GermanyPIERROT, Kurt
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KOURIL, Premysl Czechia5MD1
USABERTE, Michael

SCHMIDT, Wendelin Germany5
GermanyWISSLER, Harry

HASE, Norbert Germany1MD2
GermanySCHUNK, Horst

SJÖSTEDT, Jörgen Sweden2
GermanyMOROFF, Andreas

VITANC, Marjan Slovenia3
MaltaCASHA, Adrian

BUSCH, Michael Germany3
GermanyHOELSCHER-OBERMAIER, Wolfgang

RAUCHMAUL, Heiko Germany5
GermanyROSSKOTHEN, Hubert

WIMMER, Roland Austria5
EnglandSTAINTHORPE, Neil

GÖDL, Rolf Switzerland5
SwitzerlandSCHENKER, Markus

TEMR, Vaclav Czechia5
CzechiaTETOUR, Jaroslav

HOLM, Allan Denmark1MD3
DenmarkLUNDE, Thomas

COOK, Rob England2
EnglandLEE, Gary

ZAVRTANIK, Damijan Slovenia3
SloveniaZELENJAK, Ladislav

BÜRGER, Ludwig Germany3
GermanyKROMAT, Oliver

KOCH, Andreas Germany5
GermanyWOTTRICH, Thorsten

ARENDS, Helmut Germany5
GermanyKÖNIG, Theodor

BAYER, Kurt Austria5
CroatiaCAPAN, Ivan

GRÖSCH, Norbert Germany5
GermanySCHLIWINSKI, Frank
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Event Pos Name Association

FLUES, Thorsten Germany1XD1
GermanyKIND, Silke

TEPPE, Holger Germany2
GermanyBRANDT, Dorothea

ROZENBLAT, Ilya USA3
USAALLEY, Margie

ROKITTA, Lars Germany3
GermanyAHMERKAMP-BÖHME, Jutta

KAWAI, Hiromichi Japan5
JapanKOYAMA, Rie

JERSLUND, Jesper Denmark5
DenmarkILDAL, Elisabeth

PIERROT, Kurt Germany5
GermanyBRAUCKMANN, Juliane

BOOMHUIS, Thorsten Germany5
HungaryNAGY, Eszter Agnes

ZANATTA, Carlo Switzerland1XD2
SwitzerlandBEURER, Daniela

VITANC, Marjan Slovenia2
SloveniaKOCBEK, Danica

MOROFF, Andreas Germany3
AustriaSCHALLER, Negin

KALKHOFF, Uwe Germany3
GermanyBUSCH-DE GROOT, Elke

ZIAJA, Jörg Germany5
GermanySALINGRÉ, Gabi

ZELENJAK, Ladislav Slovenia5
SloveniaMURŠEC, Biserka

BUSCH, Michael Germany5
GermanyCZERNICKI, Sandra

COOK, Rob England5
JapanKANIE, Mayumi

PIETRZYK, Adam Jacek Poland1XD3
JapanANDO, Hiromi

LEE, Gary England2
EnglandJONES, Pauline

KOCH, Andreas Germany3
GermanyMÜLLNER, Andrea

STRAUß, Karl Austria3
AustriaHOFNER, Hermine

ZAVRTANIK, Damijan Slovenia5
SloveniaSTRMŠEK, Danica

SCHEUCHENPFLUG, Erich Austria5
AustriaMUHRER, Christiane

SCHUNK, Horst Germany5
GermanyHERRMANN, Andrea

SCHLUP, Thomas Switzerland5
SwitzerlandMORGENTHALER, Monika
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